
WALKING FROM 330 ADELAIDE ST. EAST TO:

Location Distance Time

Major grocery stores:
24-hour “Rabba”
24-hour” Sobeys” 

260 m
350 m

3 min
4 min

“No Frills”  350 m 4 min
24-hour “Metro” 600 m 8 min
“Loblaws” 1 km 13 min

Fantastic Neighborhoods:
St. Lawrence Market 500 m 6 min
Distillery 850 m 10 min
Water’s Edge in East Bayfront 850 m 11 min
Water Front Trial 
Union Station

850 m 
1.4 km

11 min
18 min

Other Points of Interest:
Eaton Centre (The Bay, Sears) 
Best Buy, Canadian Tire, Future Shop

950 m
1.3-1.6 km

12 min
17-21 min

Young Dundas Square 1.2 km 16 min

TCC: 
TCC (Sherburne /Adelaide E) 75 m 1 min
“King” Subway Station
“Queen” Subway Station

800 m 
850 m

10 min
11 min

Colleges/Universities:
George Brown College 55 m 40 sec
Ryerson University 1.2 km 15 min
University of Toronto (St. George) 2.7 km 35 min

Entertainment:
Rainbow Cinema
Massey Hall
Ed Mervish Theatre 
Cineplex Odeon Cinema
Royal Alexandra Theatre 
The Princess of Wales Theatre

550 m
1.1 km
1.2 km
1.3 km
1.6 km
1.8 km

7 min
14 min
16 min
17 min
21 min
23 min

Rogers Centre 2.3 km 31 min

Also, an extensive 20-km (12-mile) bike path directly from the front door to Tommy 
Thomson Park and then to The Beaches. 


