WALKING FROM 330 ADELAIDE ST. EAST TO:

Location	Distance	Time
Major grocery stores:		
24-hour "Rabba"	260 m	3 min
24-hour" Sobeys"	350 m	4 min
"No Frills"	350 m	4 min
24-hour "Metro"	600 m	8 min
"Loblaws"	1 km	13 min
Fantastic Neighborhoods:		
St. Lawrence Market	500 m	6 min
Distillery	850 m	10 min
Water's Edge in East Bayfront	850 m	11 min
Water Front Trial	850 m	11 min
Union Station	1.4 km	18 min
Other Beints of Interest		
Other Points of Interest: Eaton Centre (The Bay, Sears)	950 m	12 min
Best Buy, Canadian Tire, Future Shop	1.3-1.6 km	17-21 min
Young Dundas Square	1.2 km	16 min
TCC:		
TCC (Sherburne /Adelaide E)	75 m	1 min
"King" Subway Station	800 m	10 min
"Queen" Subway Station	850 m	11 min
Callagas // Indiversities		
Colleges/Universities: George Brown College	55 m	40 sec
Ryerson University	1.2 km	15 min
University of Toronto (St. George)	2.7 km	35 min
Oniversity of Totolito (St. George)	Z./ KIII	33 11111
Entertainment:		
Rainbow Cinema	550 m	7 min
Massey Hall	1.1 km	14 min
Ed Mervish Theatre	1.2 km	16 min
Cineplex Odeon Cinema	1.3 km	17 min
Royal Alexandra Theatre	1.6 km	21 min
The Princess of Wales Theatre	1.8 km	23 min
Rogers Centre	2.3 km	31 min

Also, an extensive 20-km (12-mile) bike path directly from the front door to Tommy Thomson Park and then to The Beaches.